Suction Bronchial/Oral

REF

43.004.57.100
43.004.57.120
43.004.57.140

43.004.57.160

REF
43.004.57.142

43.004.57.162

02-03/2019

Outer diameter
10 CH
12 CH
14 CH

16 CH

Outer diameter
14 CH

16 CH

Digitally signed by Ermicev Alexandr
Date: 2023.09.15 16:12:01 EEST
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

OptiFlo 72 h safeclean, 56 cm

Closed Endotracheal Suction System safeclean with lockable
irrigation chamber, with the possibility of cleaning the
catheter without lavage, hence without respiration inter-
ruption. The catheter is isolated from the trachea with
triple-swivel and vac control.

Application area: Adult
Total length: 56 cm
Duration of time: 72 h

Material: Main components: ABS, PP,
NBR-white, K-Resin, PU, PVC, PC
Sterile: Yes

PU

60 pcs
60 pcs
60 pcs

60 pcs

OptiFlo 72 h safeclean, 62 cm

Closed Endotracheal Suction System safeclean with lockable
irrigation chamber, with the possibility of cleaning the
catheter without lavage, hence without respiration inter-
ruption. The catheter is isolated from the trachea with
triple-swivel and vac control.

Application area: Adult
Total length: 62 cm
Duration of time: 72 h

Material: Main components: ABS, PP,
NBR-white, K-Resin, PU, PVC, PC
Sterile: Yes

PU
60 pcs

60 pcs

1-131

Back



	Back: 
		2023-09-15T16:12:01+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




