Suction **Bronchial/Oral**

Closed Suction Systems



OptiFlo 72 h safeclean, 56 cm

Closed Endotracheal Suction System safeclean with lockable irrigation chamber, with the possibility of cleaning the catheter without lavage, hence without respiration interruption. The catheter is isolated from the trachea with triple-swivel and vac control.

Application area:	Adult
Total length:	56 cm
Duration of time:	72 h
Material:	Main components: ABS, PP, NBR-white, K-Resin, PU, PVC, PC
Sterile:	Yes

REF	Outer diameter	PU
43.004.57.100	10 CH	60 pcs
43.004.57.120	12 CH	60 pcs
43.004.57.140	14 CH	60 pcs
43.004.57.160	16 CH	60 pcs



OptiFlo 72 h safeclean, 62 cm

Closed Endotracheal Suction System safeclean with lockable irrigation chamber, with the possibility of cleaning the catheter without lavage, hence without respiration interruption. The catheter is isolated from the trachea with triple-swivel and vac control.

Application area:	Adult
Total length:	62 cm
Duration of time:	72 h
Material:	Main components: ABS, PP, NBR-white, K-Resin, PU, PVC, PC
Sterile:	Yes

REF	Outer diameter	PU
43.004.57.142	14 CH	60 pcs
43.004.57.162	16 CH	60 pcs